Clamping pin for blind hole
Stainless steel 303BABtbss
- Clamp lock pins with button handle
- �For rapid fastening, locking,
adjusting, replacing, and securing in
blind holes (H11) without additional
locating bushings
- �Quick and easy to release for

- Steel, hardened: min. 30 N
- Steel, soft: min. 120 N
- Stainless steel, soft: min. 120 N
- Aluminium alloy: min. 250 N
WEB
05/2026 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
Locking without predetermined
position. No special machining
required.
Ideal for blind hole
Shearing
resistance Price
two-shear Weight each
 Part number ØD1 L ØD2 ØD3 ØD4 L2 L3 L4 L5 (kN) (g) 1 à 5
BAB6-10/TB/SS 6 10 6,2 11,3 20 17,4 20,7 17,6 14,6 21 13
BAB6-20/TB/SS 6 20 6,2 11,3 20 27,4 20,7 17,6 14,6 21 15
BAB6-40/TB/SS 6 40 6,2 11,3 20 47,4 20,7 17,6 14,6 21 19
BAB6-60/TB/SS 6 60 6,2 11,3 20 67,4 20,7 17,6 14,6 21 23
BAB8-10/TB/SS 8 10 8,3 14,1 25 18,6 27,3 22,6 18,6 38 25
BAB8-20/TB/SS 8 20 8,3 14,1 25 28,6 27,3 22,6 18,6 38 29
BAB8-40/TB/SS 8 40 8,3 14,1 25 48,6 27,3 22,6 18,6 38 36
BAB8-60/TB/SS 8 60 8,3 14,1 25 68,6 27,3 22,6 18,6 38 43
BAB8-80/TB/SS 8 80 8,3 14,1 25 88,6 27,3 22,6 18,6 38 51
BAB10-20/TB/SS 10 20 10,3 14,1 25 30,0 27,3 22,6 18,6 60 35
BAB10-40/TB/SS 10 40 10,3 14,1 25 50,0 27,3 22,6 18,6 60 47
BAB10-60/TB/SS 10 60 10,3 14,1 25 70,0 27,3 22,6 18,6 60 59
BAB10-80/TB/SS 10 80 10,3 14,1 25 90,0 27,3 22,6 18,6 60 70
BAB10-100/TB/SS 10 100 10,3 14,1 25 110,0 27,3 22,6 18,6 60 82
BAB12-20/TB/SS 12 20 12,3 17,7 35 31,0 33,2 27,3 22,3 87 66
BAB12-40/TB/SS 12 40 12,3 17,7 35 51,0 33,2 27,3 22,3 87 82
BAB12-60/TB/SS 12 60 12,3 17,7 35 71,0 33,2 27,3 22,3 87 100
BAB12-80/TB/SS 12 80 12,3 17,7 35 91,0 33,2 27,3 22,3 87 117
BAB12-100/TB/SS 12 100 12,3 17,7 35 111,0 33,2 27,3 22,3 87 134
BAB16-30/TB/SS 16 30 16,5 23,4 40 44,4 42,2 34,5 28,5 155 150
BAB16-60/TB/SS 16 60 16,5 23,4 40 74,4 42,2 34,5 28,5 155 196
BAB16-90/TB/SS 16 90 16,5 23,4 40 104,4 42,2 34,5 28,5 155 242
BAB16-120/TB/SS 16 120 16,5 23,4 40 134,4 42,2 34,5 28,5 155 290
BABtbss
Dimensions in mm
WEB